FOR INSTALL SUPPORT
888.859.6060
FOR SPECIFICATION SUPPORT
FOR CUSTOMER SUPPORT
HINGED SPLIT RING HANGERS
PLAIN, ELECTRO-GALVANIZED & COPPER

Doc: SplitRingHangerTDS  |  Version Date: 06/25/26  |  Page 4 of 4
www.allfasteners.com  |  Customer Service 888.859.6060
ORDERING INFORMATION
TABLE 5: ORDERING INFORMATION OF HINGED SPLIT RING HANGERS PLAIN
PART NUMBER PIPE SIZE FINISH QTY/BOX
6SHPL0100 1" Plain 100
6SHPL0200 2" Plain 50
6SHPL0300 3" Plain 50
TABLE 6: ORDERING INFORMATION OF HINGED SPLIT RING HANGERS ELECTRO-GALVANIZED
PART NUMBER PIPE SIZE FINISH QTY/BOX
6SHGV0012 1/2" Electro-Galvanized 100
6SHGV0034 3/4" Electro-Galvanized 100
6SHGV0100 1" Electro-Galvanized 100
6SHGV0114 1-1/4" Electro-Galvanized 50
6SHGV0112 1-1/2" Electro-Galvanized 50
6SHGV0200 2" Electro-Galvanized 50
6SHGV0212 2-1/2" Electro-Galvanized 50
6SHGV0300 3" Electro-Galvanized 50
6SHGV0400 4" Electro-Galvanized 25
TABLE 7: ORDERING INFORMATION OF HINGED SPLIT RING HANGERS COPPER
PART NUMBER PIPE SIZE FINISH QTY/BOX
6SHCP0012 1/2" Copper Epoxy 100
6SHCP0034 3/4" Copper Epoxy 100